
Task Name Duration Start Finish
Maintenance Shutdown (6.1 weeks) 1032 hrs Sat 12/23/17 8:00 AM Sun 2/4/18 8:00 AM

PDT 40Ca 140 MeV (SU) 24 hrs Sun 2/4/18 8:00 AM Mon 2/5/18 8:00 AM

MDT (8 hrs min) 18 hrs Wed 2/7/18 2:00 PM Thu 2/8/18 8:00 AM

Exp 14030A Chajecki@S2/G-line/53-inch/HiRA/neutronwalls 196 hrs Thu 2/8/18 8:00 AM Fri 2/16/18 12:00 PM

Exp 15190A Lynch@S2/G-line/53-inch/HiRA/neutronwalls 162 hrs Fri 2/16/18 12:00 PM Fri 2/23/18 6:00 AM

Exp 14030B Chajecki@S2/G-line/53-inch/HiRA/neutronwalls 40 hrs Fri 2/23/18 6:00 AM Sat 2/24/18 10:00 PM

MDT (59 hrs min) 58 hrs Sat 2/24/18 10:00 PM Tue 2/27/18 8:00 AM

MDT (13 hrs min) 31 hrs Tue 3/6/18 1:00 AM Wed 3/7/18 8:00 AM

PDT 48Ca 140 MeV (SU) 24 hrs Wed 3/7/18 8:00 AM Thu 3/8/18 8:00 AM

Exp 14030C Chajecki@S2/G-line/53-inch/HiRA/neutronwalls 196 hrs Thu 3/8/18 8:00 AM Fri 3/16/18 12:00 PM

Exp 15190B Lynch@S2/G-line/53-inch/HiRA/neutronwalls 162 hrs Sun 3/18/18 12:00 PM Sun 3/25/18 6:00 AM

MDT (53 hrs min) 50 hrs Sun 3/25/18 6:00 AM Tue 3/27/18 8:00 AM

Exp 18504 Famiano@S2/G-line/53-inch chamber 17 hrs Tue 4/10/18 8:00 AM Wed 4/11/18 1:00 AM

MDT (3 hrs min) 7 hrs Wed 4/11/18 1:00 AM Wed 4/11/18 8:00 AM


